-------··-----------------·--·-··-·--·-·-------·--------
• This roof is warrantied against leaks for a period of 15 years. Warranty covers materials and labor.

We Propose hereby to furnish material and labor complete in accordance with above specifications, for the sum of: 

Sixty seven thousand dollars and no cents. ( $67,000.00) 
Payment to be made as follows: Total due on completion of project. 

�� All work to be completed according to standard practices. Warranty does not 
cover damages caused by any third party, including wind-blown debris, birds, 
drain pipes, leaking condensation lines, HVAC units, kitchen grease exhausts,